Individuals -

Best Combined Eventer -

Under 17 Men

Under 17 Men

Best Sprint, Endurance, Jump and Throw Score Total
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2412
2223
2006
1880
1761
1645
1424
1420
1335
1328
1313
1285
1151
1128
1126
1109
1078
1043
1028
1014
957
930
925
901
871
835
821
804
775
767

Scott Brindley

Murray Fotheringham

Callum Newby
Kyle McAulay
Stuart Bain
Alexander Mackay
Ross J Whitelaw
Matthew Boules
Reuben Nairne
Ralph Silcock
James Mcintosh
Reuben McFarlane
Ross Sinclair
Nana Akuoko
Gavin Wilson
Luke Davidson
Elliot Wilkins

Ben Evans

Sam Young
Shaun Ritchie
Adam Hoole
Jamie Tobin

Ben Knowles
Kane Elliott
Seumas MacKay
Lewis Barclay
Finlay Rollo
Miraji Ahmed
Dylan Drummond

Dylan Black

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Ross County Athletics Club
Glasgow School of Sport

Livingston AC

Giffnock North AC

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Aberdeen AAC

Ross County Athletics Club

Orkney AC

Fife Athletic Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Inverness Harriers AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Chirnside Chasers

Giffnock North AC

Shetland AAC

Team East Lothian AC
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Shetland AAC

Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Glasgow School of Sport
Motherwell Athletics Club

Shetland AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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766
748
745
726
720
711
705
698
697
684
681
676
668
665
662
657
657
644
643
634
624
620
619
615
608
607
605
595
592
589
586
584

Angus Davren
Max Leslie
David Scott.

Andrew Cowie

Christopher Wilson

Danny Gracie
Berachiah Ajala
Ethan Tulloch
Lewis Mitchell
Peter Bradshaw
Finbar Dunne
Lewis Hannigan
George Russell
Gary McPake
Fabian Despinoy
Harry E Hall
Jack Trainer
Aidan Brady
Ben MacMillan
Jamie Stevenson
Lewis Dow

Matt MacFarlane
Cameron Keelan
Ethan Carolan
Daniel Ferguson
Ryan Donald
Scott Hannaway
Lewis Goodall
Cole Milne
Lewis Barclay
Finlay Waugh

Ewan Spink

Inverness Harriers AAC
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Forres Harriers

Livingston AC

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Annan and District Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Giffnock North AC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Glasgow School of Sport
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Aberdeen AAC

Garscube Harriers

Livingston AC

Central Athletic Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Central Athletic Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AC

Central Athletic Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Inverclyde Athletic Club

Team East Lothian AC
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Annan and District Athletics Club

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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582
582
580
568
558
557
549
542
541
537
536
527
525
525
523
521
510
504
504
503
502
501
495
495
495
494
492
488
487
486
478
475

Shaun Mcgivern
Sol Stewart
Connor Currie
Ben Sandilands
Dominic Boyle
Alex Ellen
Michael Watt
Billy Doyle
David Addison
Athol Gordon
Blair Scott

lain McWhinnie
Ben Nichol
Daniel Stewart
Victor Jude-Eze
Alastair Marshall
Tom Ireland
Hugh Morrow
Thomas Ross
Sean Mcgraw
Liam Woods
Lachlan Gray
Henry Bembom
Michael Girdler
Sunny McGrath

Ciaran Hogg

Kasper Lemvig-Allan

Oliver Maher
David McNair
Ruairidh Munro
Richard Arthurs

Callan Hogarth

Airdrie Harriers

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Team East Lothian AC

Fife Athletic Club

Livingston AC

Ross County Athletics Club
Aberdeen AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Aberdeen AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Fife Athletic Club

Inverclyde Athletic Club
Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Livingston AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

East Kilbride Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Deveron Harriers

Inverclyde Athletic Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Giffnock North AC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Livingston AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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471
467
463
458
457
455
452
451
451
448
437
420
420
412
410
409
409
403
398
394
394
388
385
361
361
361
355
351
350
334
331
331

Thomas Ashley
Aidan Simpson
Lewis Blair

Euan Wond
Andrew Baird
Craig Paton
James Connelly
Hamish Anderson
Ross Mitchell

Joe Donnelly
Lewis Elliot
Eoghan O'Donnell
Jack Patton

Peter Scott
Danny McPake
Aidan O'Hara
Alexander Fuller-Shapcott
Christopher McLew
Logan Robertson
Liam Casey

Paul Atkinson
Bruce Holden
Fraser Morris
Dylan Elliott
Fraser Clyne
Gavin McWhinnie
Ewan Macleod
Aidan Jenner
Spencer Bardsley
Niall Fyfe

David Morrison

Ryan Matheson

Glasgow School of Sport

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Garscube Harriers

East Kilbride Athletic Club

Latkhall YMCA Harriers

Team East Lothian AC

Glasgow School of Sport

Giffnock North AC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Fife Athletic Club

Ross County Athletics Club

Fife Athletic Club

Chirnside Chasers

Cambuslang Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Livingston AC

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Teviotdale Harriers

Fife Athletic Club

Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Ross County Athletics Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

Stornoway Running and Athletics Club

Aberdeen AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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329
323
322
319
317
312
296
295
292
291
288
284
283
282
279
275
274
272
264
248

Finn Milligan

Kai Newell

Calum Little
Michael Graham
Finn Rivett

Blair Milne

Ciaran McMenemy
Cameron Thores
Malcolm Mclure
Gregor Knight
Gregor Mcarthur
Matthew Macleod
Joshua Milne
Harry McGill

Kyle Sutherland
Hugh MacKay
Adam Cassidy
Oliver Holden
Angus Macdonald

Jay Steele

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores
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1793
1775
1651
1584
1439
1376
1305
1263
1166
1125
1107

Lewis Dow

Ross J Whitelaw
Ben Sandilands
Luke Davidson
Michael Watt
Alastair Marshall
Ben Nichol
Hamish Anderson
Seumas MacKay
Callan Hogarth
Eoghan O'Donnell

Law & District AAC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Inverness Harriers AAC

Shetland AAC

Moray Road Runners
Airdrie Harriers
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Central Athletic Club

Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Moray Road Runners

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Ross County Athletics Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club

Central Athletic Club

North Uist AAC

Motherwell Athletics Club

Individuals By Event Group - Endurance Under 17 Men

Central Athletic Club
Glasgow School of Sport
Fife Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Livingston AC

Inverclyde Athletic Club
East Kilbride Athletic Club

Shetland AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Giffnock North AC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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1072
1007
988
975
970
901
869
865
840
829
829
816
789
757
749
747
746
694
682
665
664
662
657
657
643
607
607
554
527
510
458
431
420
410

Lewis Elliot
Hugh Morrow
David Addison
Lewis Hannigan
Ethan Carolan
Kane Elliott
Thomas Ross
David McNair
Aidan Simpson
James Connelly
Joe Donnelly
Lewis Blair
Sunny McGrath
Bruce Holden
Christopher McLew
Dylan Drummond
Peter Scott
Fraser Clyne
Fraser Morris
Liam Casey
Dylan Elliott
Fabian Despinoy
Harry E Hall
Jack Trainer
Ben MacMillan
Ryan Donald
David Morrison
Joshua Milne
lain McWhinnie
Tom Ireland
Euan Wond
Lewis Barclay
Jack Patton

Danny McPake

Glasgow School of Sport

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Giffnock North AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Garscube Harriers

Team East Lothian AC

Pitreavie AAC

Deveron Harriers

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Cambuslang Harriers

Motherwell Athletics Club

Fife Athletic Club

Teviotdale Harriers

Livingston AC

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Aberdeen AAC

Garscube Harriers

Central Athletic Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Stornoway Running and Athletics Clul
Moray Road Runners

Fife Athletic Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Shetland AAC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Ross County Athletics Club
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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63
64
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366
361
351
338
323
322
317
312
295
292
201
291
201
288
282
279
278
274
272
261
249
248
231
210
182

Murray Fotheringham

Gavin McWhinnie
Aidan Jenner
Lewis Mitchell
Kai Newell
Calum Little
Finn Rivett

Blair Milne
Cameron Thores
Malcolm Mclure
Ewan Spink
Peter Bradshaw
Gregor Knight
Gregor Mcarthur
Harry McGill
Kyle Sutherland
Scott Brindley
Adam Cassidy
Oliver Holden
Alex Ellen

Daniel Stewart
Jay Steele

Finn Milligan
Kyle McAulay
Dylan Black

Giffnock North AC

Fife Athletic Club

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Giffnock North AC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Shetland AAC

Moray Road Runners

Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Central Athletic Club

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Ross County Athletics Club

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Central Athletic Club

Ross County Athletics Club
Stornoway Running and Athletics Clul
Motherwell Athletics Club

Law & District AAC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Individuals By Event Group - Jumps Under 17 Men

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores
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2626
2285
2167
1892
1662
1456
1243

Scott Brindley

Murray Fotheringham

Reuben Nairne
Callum Newby
Kyle McAulay
Matthew Boules

James Mcintosh

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Giffnock North AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Aberdeen AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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32

1194
1119
1002
804
766
758
705
676
665
575
546
501
484
473
471
427
427
427
409
390
364
284
279
272
268

Nana Akuoko

Sam Young
Alexander Mackay
Miraji Ahmed
Angus Davren
David Scott.
Berachiah Ajala
Stuart Bain

Ross Sinclair

Alex Ellen

Gavin Wilson
Lachlan Gray
Jamie Tobin
Reuben McFarlane
Thomas Ashley
Christopher Wilson
Ben Knowles
Adam Hoole
Alexander Fuller-Shapcott
Finlay Rollo

Ralph Silcock
Shaun Ritchie
Elliot Wilkins
Andrew Cowie

Dominic Boyle

Fife Athletic Club

Giffnock North AC

Ross County Athletics Club

Glasgow School of Sport

Inverness Harriers AAC

Forres Harriers

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Shetland AAC

Orkney AC

Ross County Athletics Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Ross County Athletics Club

Glasgow School of Sport
Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Pitreavie AAC

Team East Lothian AC

Chirnside Chasers

Inverness Harriers AAC

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Livingston AC

Livingston AC

Individuals By Event Group - Sprints Under 17 Men

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores
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1910
1820
1736
1722
1691
1602
1593

Max Leslie
Scott Brindley
Shaun Mcgivern
Callum Newby
Scott Hannaway
Sol Stewart

Murray Fotheringham

Edinburgh Athletics Club
North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Airdrie Harriers

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Inverclyde Athletic Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Giffnock North AC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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1555
1420
1353
1258
1253
1184
1137
1127
1123
1096
1095
1079
987
978
968
950
892
745
707
665
659
644
626
626
624
615
608
598
580
574
565
558
552
542

Cameron Keelan
Stuart Bain

Kyle McAulay
Ross Mitchell
Andrew Cowie
Jamie Stevenson
Cole Milne

Lewis Barclay
Logan Robertson
Finlay Waugh
Lewis Barclay
Lewis Goodall
Henry Bembom
Michael Girdler
Sean Mcgraw
Adam Hoole
Liam Woods
Matthew Boules
Shaun Ritchie
Gary McPake
Ewan Macleod
Aidan Brady
Ross J Whitelaw
Ethan Tulloch
James Mcintosh
Ryan Matheson
Daniel Ferguson
Dylan Drummond
Gavin Wilson
Alexander Mackay
Reuben Nairne
Dominic Boyle
Matthew Macleod

Billy Doyle

Pitreavie AAC

Shetland AAC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Latkhall YMCA Harriers

Livingston AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Annan and District Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Team East Lothian AC

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Team East Lothian AC

East Kilbride Athletic Club
Livingston AC

Shetland AAC

Glasgow School of Sport
Stornoway Running and Athletics Clul
Livingston AC

Glasgow School of Sport

Shetland AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Central Athletic Club

Motherwell Athletics Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

Ross County Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Livingston AC

Stornoway Running and Athletics Clul

Pitreavie AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men

42 536 Blair Scott

43 510 Angus Macdonald

44 498 Ben Knowles

45 494  Ciaran Hogg

46 486  Ruairidh Munro

47 483  Ralph Silcock

48 478 Richard Arthurs

49 471 Nana Akuoko

50 460 Ben Evans

51 457  Andrew Baird

52 448  Luke Davidson

53 446  Jamie Tobin

54 431 Finlay Rollo

55 409 Aidan O'Hara

56 393 Peter Bradshaw

57 364 Sam Young

58 359  Elliot Wilkins

59 359 Lewis Mitchell

60 350 Spencer Bardsley

61 306 Reuben McFarlane

62 296 Ciaran McMenemy

63 294  David Scott.

64 293  Christopher Wilson

65 293 Ewan Spink

66 286  Ross Sinclair

67 276 Daniel Stewart

68 275 Hugh MacKay

69 266 Dylan Black
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Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

North Uist AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Inverclyde Athletic Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Fife Athletic Club

Chirnside Chasers

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Fife Athletic Club

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Giffnock North AC

Ross County Athletics Club

Ross County Athletics Club

Airdrie Harriers

Forres Harriers

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Orkney AC

Stornoway Running and Athletics Clul
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Shetland AAC
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Individuals -

Under 17 Men

Individuals By Event Group - Throws Under 17 Men

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1 1987
2 1894
3 1875
4 1700
5 1614
6 1553
7 1545
8 1545
9 1463
10 1433
11 1413
12 1401
13 1291
14 1175
15 1097
16 1013
17 1009
18 995
19 744
20 655
21 620
22 619
23 492
24 481
25 470
26 440
27 374
28 319
29 98
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Danny Gracie
George Russell
Callum Newby
Ben Evans

Connor Currie
Scott Brindley
Victor Jude-Eze
Kyle McAulay
Alexander Mackay
Athol Gordon
Oliver Maher
Murray Fotheringham
Finbar Dunne

Paul Atkinson
Craig Paton

Stuart Bain
Reuben McFarlane
Ross Sinclair

Ethan Tulloch

Niall Fyfe

Matt MacFarlane
Michael Graham
Kasper Lemvig-Allan
Ralph Silcock
Matthew Boules
Elliot Wilkins
Shaun Ritchie
Dylan Black

Finn Milligan

Annan and District Athletics Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Chirnside Chasers

Team East Lothian AC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club

Ross County Athletics Club

Aberdeen AAC
Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Shetland AAC

Ross County Athletics Club

Orkney AC

Shetland AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

Livingston AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC
Law & District AAC
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